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University Partnership Advisory Group (UPAG)

The current composition and members of UPAG are as follows:

Position Role Contact information
Vice President, Education Chair Petri Suomala

vp-education@aalto.fi
Vice President, Research Vice Chair Jyri Hdmalainen

vp-research@aalto.fi

Head of Global Engagement

Coordinator

Kirsi Kettula
Kirsi.kettula@aalto.fi

Vice President, Innovation Member Janne Laine
vp-innovation@aalto.fi
Associate Vice President, External Member Hannu Seristo
Relations hannu.seristo@aalto.fi
Dean(s) of Aalto Schools Member School of Business (BIZ):
Timo Korkeamaki dean-biz@aalto.fi
Chief Human Resources Officer Member Riitta Silvennoinen
ritta.silvennoinen@aalto.fi
Director, Development Member Raili Pénni
raili.ponni@aalto.fi
Director, Advancement and Corporate Member Teppo Heiskanen
Engagement teppo.heiskanen@aalto.fi
Director, Communications Member Laura Aalto
laura.aalto@aalto.fi
Head of Learning Services Member Eija Zitting

eija.zitting@aalto.fi



mailto:vp-education@aalto.fi
mailto:vp-research@aalto.fi
mailto:Kirsi.kettula@aalto.fi
mailto:vp-innovation@aalto.fi
mailto:hannu.seristo@aalto.fi
mailto:dean-biz@aalto.fi
mailto:riitta.silvennoinen@aalto.fi
mailto:raili.ponni@aalto.fi
mailto:teppo.heiskanen@aalto.fi
mailto:laura.aalto@aalto.fi
mailto:eija.zitting@aalto.fi

